
Referral Program Commissions

$72.00 

$120.00

$144.00

$39.00

$216.00

$288.00

$51.00

$180.00

$312.00

$432.00

$9.99

$119.52

$239.04

$12.99

$155.78

$311.52

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$95.00

$160.00

$330.00

$195.00

$260.00

$354.00

$430.00

$24.00

$132.00

$254.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$10.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$10.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$9.99

$30.00

$30.00

$12.99

$40.00

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$10.00

Price

WestHost Personal - 1 yrs

WestHost Personal - 2 yrs

WestHost Personal - 3 yrs

WestHost Preferred - 3 months

WestHost Preferred - 1 yrs

WestHost Preferred - 2 yrs

WestHost Preferred - 3 yrs

WestHost Business - 3 months

WestHost Business - 1 yrs

WestHost Business - 2 yrs

WestHost Business - 3 yrs

Wordpress Primary - 1 month

Wordpress Primary - 1 year

Wordpress Primary - 2 years

Wordpress Pro - 1 month

Wordpress Pro - 1 year

Wordpress Pro - 2 years

WestHost Cloud - Burst

WestHost Business - Storm

WestHost Business - Monsoon

WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers
- Atom D510 - Monthly

WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers
- Quad Xeon E3-1220 - Monthly

WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers
- Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly

WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers 
- Dual Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly

WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers
- Atom D510 - Monthly

WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers
- Quad Xeon E3-1220 - Monthly

WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers
- Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly

WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers
- Dual Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly

WestHost Personal - 3 months

Product 60 Day reward
(Per person)

*Terms apply

Shared
Hosting

Wordpress
Hosting

Cloud
Hosting

Dedicated
Servers


