

Example 2 Referral Program Commissions

	Product	Price	60 Day reward (Per person)
Shared Hosting	WestHost Personal - 3 months	\$24.00	\$10.00
	WestHost Personal - 1 yrs	\$72.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Personal - 2 yrs	\$120.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Personal - 3 yrs	\$144.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Preferred - 3 months	\$39.00	\$10.00
	WestHost Preferred - 1 yrs	\$132.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Preferred - 2 yrs	\$216.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Preferred - 3 yrs	\$288.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Business - 3 months	\$51.00	\$10.00
	WestHost Business - 1 yrs	\$180.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Business - 2 yrs	\$312.00	\$30.00
	WestHost Business - 3 yrs	\$432.00	\$30.00
Wordpress Hosting	Wordpress Primary - 1 month	\$9.99	\$9.99
	Wordpress Primary - 1 year	\$119.52	\$30.00
	Wordpress Primary - 2 years	\$239.04	\$30.00
	Wordpress Pro - 1 month	\$12.99	\$12.99
	Wordpress Pro - 1 year	\$155.78	\$40.00
	Wordpress Pro - 2 years	\$311.52	\$40.00
Cloud Hosting	WestHost Cloud - Burst	\$50.00	\$35.00
	WestHost Business - Storm	\$100.00	\$35.00
	WestHost Business - Monsoon	\$150.00	\$35.00
Dedicated Servers	WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers - Atom D510 - Monthly	\$95.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers - Quad Xeon E3-1220 - Monthly	\$160.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers - Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly	\$254.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Unmanaged Dedicated Servers - Dual Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly	\$330.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers - Atom D510 - Monthly	\$195.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers - Quad Xeon E3-1220 - Monthly	\$260.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers - Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly	\$354.00	\$50.00
	WestHost Managed Dedicated Servers - Dual Hexa Xeon E5-2620 - Monthly	\$430.00	\$50.00